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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Montana 16

Brendyn

Hopper

Hobbs

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Al's Cowboys

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Montana 16

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Hopper

Bob

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Montana 16

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Hopper

Bob

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Montana 16
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Brendyn

Victorious Secret
Hobbs

Birds and the Brees

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Montana 16
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Brendyn

Victorious Secret
Hopper

Birds and the Brees

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Montana 16
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Brendyn

Victorious Secret
Hopper

Hobbs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Montana 16
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Brendyn

Victorious Secret
Hobbs

Birds and the Brees

85
85
38
47
85
67

54
40
58
104
61
66

100
96
101
85
84
107

54
67
114
66
83
73

62
34
62
71
63
80

110
64
53
39
95
76

74
69
56
29
72
93

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret

Bob

Birds and the Brees
Ka kawl

Tim

Brendyn

Victorious Secret
Hobbs

Birds and the Brees
Al's Cowboys

Tim

Victorious Secret
Brendyn

Birds and the Brees
Hobbs

Tim

Al's Cowboys

Hopper

Bob

Al's Cowboys

Tim

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Bob

Hobbs

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Al's Cowboys

Tim

Tim

Al's Cowboys

Birds and the Brees
Bob

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Al's Cowboys

Ka kawl

Bob

Hopper

Tim

DAK TO THE FUTURE
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93
58
65
104
69
60

84
95
80
80
87
37

74
93
73
59
73
57

70
73
72
58
69
84

81
68
118
59
52
84

73
66
7
87
90
97

71
76
65
103
65
83
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Montana 16
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Brendyn

Victorious Secret
Hopper

Bob

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Montana 16
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Brendyn

Victorious Secret
Hopper

Bob

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Montana 16

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Brendyn

Victorious Secret

Bob

Birds and the Brees

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Montana 16

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Brendyn

Victorious Secret

Bob

Hobbs

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Montana 16

Brendyn

Hopper

Hobbs

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Al's Cowboys

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Montana 16

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Hopper

Bob

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Montana 16

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Hopper

Bob

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

58
a7
29
59
66
66

42
49
46
62
81
83

80
56
62
95
99
72

125
44
80
77
48

105

98
77
130
97
94
53

76
101
52
41
70
83

98
46
100
82
105
84

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hobbs

Birds and the Brees
Tim

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Al's Cowboys

Birds and the Brees
DAK TO THE FUTURE
Hobbs

Al's Cowboys

Tim

Ka kawl

Ka kawl

Tim

Hopper

Hobbs

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Al's Cowboys

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Hopper

Ka kawl

Birds and the Brees
Tim

Al's Cowboys

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret

Bob

Birds and the Brees
Ka kawl

Tim

Al's Cowboys

Tim

Brendyn

Victorious Secret
Hobbs

Birds and the Brees

Victorious Secret
Brendyn

Birds and the Brees
Hobbs

Tim

Al's Cowboys
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110
82
80
71
84
79

70
123
65
62
78
80

68
124
66
95
74
58

83
71
54
94
63
78

47
66
67
57
98
68

54
104
66
43
68
67

51
113
84
89
39
53
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
DAK TO THE FUTURE
Brendyn

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Brendyn

79 VS Hopper
126 Vs Ka kawl
107 VS Hopper

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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81
71

78



