

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Montana 16	85	VS	Demaray's Ass Kickers	93
Brendyn	85	VS	Victorious Secret	58
Hopper	38	VS	Bob	65
Hobbs	47	VS	Birds and the Brees	104
DAK TO THE FUTURE	85	VS	Ka kawl	69
Al's Cowboys	67	VS	Tim	60
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Montana 16	54	VS	Brendyn	84
Demaray's Ass Kickers	40	VS	Victorious Secret	95
Hopper	58	VS	Hobbs	80
Bob	104	VS	Birds and the Brees	80
DAK TO THE FUTURE	61	VS	Al's Cowboys	87
Ka kawl	66	VS	Tim	37
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Montana 16	100	VS	Victorious Secret	74
Demaray's Ass Kickers	96	VS	Brendyn	93
Hopper	101	VS	Birds and the Brees	73
Bob	85	VS	Hobbs	59
DAK TO THE FUTURE	84	VS	Tim	73
Ka kawl	107	VS	Al's Cowboys	57
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Montana 16	54	VS	Hopper	70
Demaray's Ass Kickers	67	VS	Bob	73
Brendyn	114	VS	Al's Cowboys	72
Victorious Secret	66	VS	Tim	58
Hobbs	83	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	69
Birds and the Brees	73	VS	Ka kawl	84
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Montana 16	62	VS	Bob	81
Demaray's Ass Kickers	34	VS	Hobbs	68
Brendyn	62	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	118
Victorious Secret	71	VS	Ka kawl	59
Hopper	63	VS	Al's Cowboys	52
Birds and the Brees	80	VS	Tim	84
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Montana 16	110	VS	Tim	73
Demaray's Ass Kickers	64	VS	Al's Cowboys	66
Brendyn	53	VS	Birds and the Brees	77
Victorious Secret	39	VS	Bob	87
Hopper	95	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	90
Hobbs	76	VS	Ka kawl	97
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Montana 16	74	VS	Al's Cowboys	71
Demaray's Ass Kickers	69	VS	Ka kawl	76
Brendyn	56	VS	Bob	65
Victorious Secret	29	VS	Hopper	103
Hobbs	72	VS	Tim	65
Birds and the Brees	93	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	83



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Montana 16	58	VS	Hobbs	110
Demaray's Ass Kickers	47	VS	Birds and the Brees	82
Brendyn	29	VS	Tim	80
Victorious Secret	59	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	71
Hopper	66	VS	Ka kawl	84
Bob	66	VS	Al's Cowboys	79
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Montana 16	42	VS	Birds and the Brees	70
Demaray's Ass Kickers	49	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	123
Brendyn Victorious Secret	46 62	VS	Hobbs	65 62
	62 81	VS	Al's Cowboys Tim	62 78
Hopper Bob	83	VS VS	Ka kawl	78 80
800	03	V5	Nakawi	80
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Montana 16	80	VS	Ka kawl	68
Demaray's Ass Kickers	56	VS	Tim	124
Brendyn	62	VS	Hopper	66
Victorious Secret	95	VS	Hobbs	95
Bob	99	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	74
Birds and the Brees	72	VS	Al's Cowboys	58
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Montana 16	125	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	83
Demaray's Ass Kickers	44	VS	Hopper	71
Brendyn	80	VS	Ka kawl	54
Victorious Secret	77	VS	Birds and the Brees	94
Bob	48	VS	Tim	63
Hobbs	105	VS	Al's Cowboys	78
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Montana 16	98	VS	Demaray's Ass Kickers	47
Brendyn	77	VS	Victorious Secret	66
Hopper	130	VS	Bob	67
Hobbs	97	VS	Birds and the Brees	57
DAK TO THE FUTURE	94	VS	Ka kawl	98
Al's Cowboys	53	VS	Tim	68
Wook 12 NEL Wook 12				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 DAK TO THE FUTURE	76	VS	Al's Cowboys	54
Ka kawl	101	vs VS	Tim	54 104
Montana 16	52	V3 VS	Brendyn	66
Demaray's Ass Kickers	41	VS	Victorious Secret	43
Hopper	70	VS	Hobbs	68
Bob	83	VS	Birds and the Brees	67
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	00	1/2	Victorious Socrat	F A
Montana 16 Domaravia Ass Kickora	98	VS	Victorious Secret	51
Demaray's Ass Kickers Hopper	46 100	vs vs	Brendyn Birds and the Brees	113 84
Bob	82	vs vs	Hobbs	89
DAK TO THE FUTURE	105	vs vs	Tim	39
Ka kawl	84	vs vs	Al's Cowboys	53
	т	¥3	743 O0WD0y3	55

